
49 Rudheath - Northwich - Weaverham Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

Rudheath, Medical Centre 0626 0726 0756 0831 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306
Rudheath, Belmont Road 0633 0733 0803 0838 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313

Northwich, Watling Street (arrive) 0642 0742 0812 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322
Northwich, Watling Street (depart) 0645 0745 0815 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325

Greenbank, Greenbank Hotel 0651 0751 0821 0901 0931 1001 1031 1101 1131 1201 1231 1301 1331
Weaverham, Forster Avenue 0657 0757 0827 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337

Weaverham, Withens Lane 0701 0801 0831 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

Rudheath, Medical Centre 1336 1406 – 1436 – 1516 1546 1616 1646 1716 1746 1846
Rudheath, Belmont Road 1343 1413 – 1443 – 1523 1553 1623 1653 1723 1753 1853

Northwich, Watling Street (arrive) 1352 1422 – 1452 – 1532 1602 1632 1702 1732 1802 1902
Northwich, Watling Street (depart) 1355 – 1435 – 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805 1905

Greenbank, Greenbank Hotel 1401 – 1441 – 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811 1911
Weaverham, Forster Avenue 1407 – 1447 – 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717 1747 1817 1917

Weaverham, Withens Lane 1411 – 1451 – 1521 1551 1621 1651 1721 1751 1821 1921

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

Rudheath, Medical Centre 0736 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406
Rudheath, Belmont Road 0743 0843 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313 1343 1413

Northwich, Watling Street (arrive) 0752 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322 1352 1422
Northwich, Watling Street (depart) 0755 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425

Greenbank, Greenbank Hotel 0801 0901 0931 1001 1031 1101 1131 1201 1231 1301 1331 1401 1431
Weaverham, Forster Avenue 0807 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437

Weaverham, Withens Lane 0811 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

Rudheath, Medical Centre 1436 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736
Rudheath, Belmont Road 1443 1513 1543 1613 1643 1713 1743

Northwich, Watling Street (arrive) 1452 1522 1552 1622 1652 1722 1752
Northwich, Watling Street (depart) 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755

Greenbank, Greenbank Hotel 1501 1531 1601 1631 1701 1731 1801
Weaverham, Forster Avenue 1507 1537 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807

Weaverham, Withens Lane 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811
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49 Weaverham - Northwich - Rudheath Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

Weaverham, Forster Avenue – 0657 – 0757 0827 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237
Weaverham, Withens Lane – 0701 – 0801 0831 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241

Greenbank, Greenbank Hotel – 0710 – 0810 0840 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250
Northwich, Watling Street (arrive) – 0717 – 0822 0852 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257

Northwich, Watling Street (depart) 0620 0720 0750 0825 0855 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300
Rudheath, Medical Centre 0626 0726 0756 0831 0901 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306
Rudheath, Belmont Road 0633 0733 0803 0838 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

Weaverham, Forster Avenue 1307 1337 1407 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717 1747 1817 1917
Weaverham, Withens Lane 1311 1341 1411 1451 1521 1551 1621 1651 1721 1751 1821 1921

Greenbank, Greenbank Hotel 1320 1350 1420 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1930
Northwich, Watling Street (arrive) 1327 1357 1427 1507 1537 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807 1837 1937

Northwich, Watling Street (depart) 1330 1400 1430 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710 1740 – 1840 –
Rudheath, Medical Centre 1336 1406 1436 1516 1546 1616 1646 1716 1746 – 1846 –
Rudheath, Belmont Road 1343 1413 1443 1523 1553 1623 1653 1723 1753 – 1853 –

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

Weaverham, Forster Avenue 0807 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407
Weaverham, Withens Lane 0811 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411

Greenbank, Greenbank Hotel 0820 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420
Northwich, Watling Street (arrive) 0827 0857 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427

Northwich, Watling Street (depart) 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430
Rudheath, Medical Centre 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436
Rudheath, Belmont Road 0843 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313 1343 1413 1443

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

Weaverham, Forster Avenue 1437 1507 1537 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807
Weaverham, Withens Lane 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811

Greenbank, Greenbank Hotel 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720 1750 1820
Northwich, Watling Street (arrive) 1457 1527 1557 1627 1657 1727 1757 1827

Northwich, Watling Street (depart) 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 – –
Rudheath, Medical Centre 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736 – –
Rudheath, Belmont Road 1513 1543 1613 1643 1713 1743 – –

Route Description:
Middlewich Road, East Avenue, Gadbrook Road, Shipbrook Road, Agecroft Road, Greenway Drive, Belmont Road, Malpas Road, Middlewich 
Road, Station Road, Chester Way, London Road, Watling Street, Chester Way, Castle Street, Chester Road, Beach Road, Northwich Road, 
Forster Avenue, Wallerscote Road, Northwich Road, Withens Lane, Lime Avenue, Northwich Road, Beach Road, Chester Road, Castle Street, 
Watling Street, Chester Way, Station Road, Middlewich Road, East Avenue, Gadbrook Road, Shipbrook Road, Agecroft Road, Greenway Drive, 
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